ABIGAIL E. HOLLAND

aholland@pingree.org
Manchester, MA & New Orleans, LA
+1 (978) 778 4770
http://abigailholland.com

~ Height: 5°5”” ~ Eyes: Green ~ Hair: Blonde ~

Musical Theatre

Urinetown: The Musical
Legally Blonde

The Pirates of Penzance

Bring it On: The Musical

Get Real: An Original Musical

Ensemble

Elle Woods
Edith

Featured Vocalist
Rabit

Tulane University
Pingree School
Pingree School
Pingree School
Pingree School

The Wicked Wizard of Oz G(a)linda Brookwood School
Annie jr. Tessie ACS Cobham School
Theatre

Fools Magistrate Pingree School

A Midsummer Night’s Dream Ensemble ACS Cobham School
The Legend of Sleepy Hollow Ensemble ACS Cobham School

Education/Training
Acting Tulane University Musical Theatre Workshop
Acting Pingree Acting & Directing
Pingree Improv
Pingree Acting 1
Acting New York Film Academy
Acting Fiona Carr
Voice Pingree Spectrum Vocal Ensemble
Pingree Singers
Pingree A Capella
Thomas Smoker
Dance Flipside Dance

Special Skills

Hip Hop - 1 year
Ballet - 3 years
Jazz - 3 years

2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2011

2017
2012
2011

2020
2018
2018
2017
2017
2014-2015
2019
2015-2017
2017-2018
2016-2017

Stage Makeup Skills, Proficiency in Spanish, Improvisation, Acoustic Guitar, Softball, Soccer, Skiing
(Snow and Water), Writing.
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