## Abigail E. Holland

## aholland@pingree.org

Manchester, MA & New Orleans, LA +1 (978) 778 4770

http://abigailholland.com

 $\sim$  Height: 5'5''  $\sim$  Eyes: Green  $\sim$  Hair: Blonde  $\sim$ 

Musical Theatre				
Urinetown: The Musical		Ensemble	Tulane University	2020
Legally Blonde		Elle Woods	Pingree School	2019
The Pirates of Penzance		Edith	Pingree School	2019
Bring it On: The Musical		Featured Vocalist	Pingree School	2018
_		Rabit		2017
Get Real: An Original Musical The Wicked Wizard of Oz			Pingree School	
		G(a)linda	Brookwood School	2015
Annie jr.		Tessie	ACS Cobham School	2011
Theatre Theatre				
Fools		Magistrate	Pingree School	2017
A Midsummer Night's Dream		Ensemble	ACS Cobham School	2012
The Legend of Sleepy Hollow		Ensemble	ACS Cobham School	2012
The Legend of Sleep	y 110110W	Liisemore	ACS Coolidin School	2011
Education/Training				
Acting Tulane University Musical Theatre Workshop			Vorkshop	2020
Acting	Pingree Acting & Directing			2018
<u> </u>	Pingree Improv		2018	
	Pingree Acting 1		2017	
Acting	New York Film Academy			2017
Acting	Fiona Carr			2014-2015
Voice	Pingree Spectrum Vocal Ensemble			2019
	Pingree Singers			2015-2017
	Pingree A Capella			2017-2018
	Thomas Smoker			2016-2017
Dance	Flipside Dance			
_ 3	Hip Hop - 1 year			
	Ballet - 3 years			
	Jazz - 3 years			
	Jazz	J y cars		

## Special Skills

Stage Makeup Skills, Proficiency in Spanish, Improvisation, Acoustic Guitar, Softball, Soccer, Skiing (Snow and Water), Writing.